FREE DELIVERY
ON ORDERS OVER £75
CALL
01383 729814
ORDER ONLINE
unitedindustrial.co.uk
ASSORTMENTS & TOP UPS
More Top Ups Now Kept In Stock

M5 x 20mm 100
M5 x 30mm 50
M6 x 10mm 50
M6 x 16mm 50
M6 x 20mm 50
M6 x 30mm 30
M6 x 35mm 30
M8 x 16mm 25
M8 x 20mm 25
M8 x 25mm 25
M8 x 30mm 25
M8 x 40mm 15
M10 x 30mm 10
Part No. Qty Price
B099988-200 200 £7.43
B100005-200 200 £7.20
B100021-200 200 £8.00
B100129-100 100 £3.09
B100145-100 100 £4.16
B100161-100 100 £3.64
B100196-100 100 £5.44
B100293-100 100 £4.80
B100315-100 100 £5.05
B100331-100 100 £5.87
B100366-100 100 £6.15
B100374-100 100 £6.49
B100536-100 100 £8.23
B100552-100 100 £8.42
B100579-100 100 £8.97
B100587-100 100 £9.41
B100609-100 100 £11.99
B100803-100 100 £14.85
Top UpsAssortment Contents
600pc Socket Head Cap Screws A2 Stainless Steel
Description Qty
M4 x 10mm 25

M8 x 16mm 25
M8 x 25mm 25
M8 x 30mm 25
Part No. Qty Price
B354767-200 200 £5.40
B354783-200 200 £6.24
B354805-200 200 £8.24
B354821-100 100 £4.42
B354848-100 100 £4.80
B354856-100 100 £5.56
B354864-100 100 £6.60
B354872-100 100 £7.48
B354899-100 100 £8.24
B354902-100 100 £8.42
B354910-100 100 £9.64
B109649-100 100 £9.73
B109657-100 100 £9.78
B109665-100 100 £9.88
B354929-100 100 £11.70
B354970-100 100 £11.67
B354996-100 100 £14.19
B109720-100 100 £16.81
Top UpsAssortment Contents
£80.76
Part No. B175541
Top Ups In StockTop Ups In Stock

M35 x 32.2 x 1.5mm 25
M40 x 36.5 x 1.75mm 25
Part No. Qty Price
B072273-200 200 £2.33
B072281-200 200 £2.79
B072397-200 200 £2.90
B072419-200 200 £3.02
B072435-200 200 £3.30
B072451-200 200 £3.60
B072460-200 200 £4.34
B072494-200 200 £5.39
B072613-200 200 £6.05
B072648-200 200 £6.77
B072656-200 200 £7.43
B072664-200 200 £8.66
B004324-250 250 £2.85
B004332-100 100 £1.29
B004340-100 100 £1.71
B007412-250 250 £1.52
B007420-250 250 £1.55
B007439-250 250 £1.66
Part No. Qty Price
B006793-100 100 £2.71
B006815-100 100 £2.68
B006823-100 100 £2.81
B006831-100 100 £3.28
B006840-100 100 £3.38
B006858-100 100 £3.88
B006866-50 50 £4.40
B006874-50 50 £4.81
B006882-50 50 £5.26
B006890-25 25 £4.01
B006904-25 25 £3.90
B006912-25 25 £4.29
B006920-25 25 £3.23
B006939-25 25 £5.52
B006947-25 25 £5.75
B006963-25 25 £6.35
B006955-25 25 £7.41
B006980-25 25 £10.12
Top Ups Top UpsAssortment Contents Assortment Contents
7pc PH/SL Screwdriver Set
£38.30
Part No. B240287

473214 1000 £6.38
473218 500 £6.60
473222 500 £14.72
473226 400 £15.25
536254 200 £6.10
536255 200 £7.77
536258 200 £12.32
536253 200 £7.30
536256 200 £16.71
536226 100 £6.60
536219 200 £18.75
Part No. Qty Price
B523801-10 10 £4.37
B523810-10 10 £4.85
B523828-10 10 £6.43
B002313-10 10 £4.46
B002321-10 10 £5.60
B017172-10 10 £6.61
B002348-10 10 £7.63
Top Ups
Top Ups
Top Ups
Top Ups

B345393 1 £7.33
B345407 1 £7.50
B345415 1 £7.65
B345423 1 £8.99
B345431 1 £11.86
B468538 1 £9.33
B345458 1 £6.85
B345466 1 £0.67
Part No. Qty Price
B166676 1 £2.59
B166671 1 £2.62
B166677 1 £2.71
B166672 1 £3.06
B166678 1 £3.51
B166673 1 £3.82
B166669-100 100 £8.01
B166670-100 100 £8.01
B166668-100 100 £11.34
B166681-100 100 £35.57
B166682-100 100 £35.57
Top Ups Top UpsAssortment Contents Assortment Contents
130pc 2.4-25.4mm Heat Shrink Lengths
£46.37
Part No. 168969

M5 Blue Ring Terminals 50
M6 Blue Ring Terminals 50
M8 Yellow Ring Terminals 50
4mm Red Male Bullet Terminals 50
5mm Blue Male Bullet Terminals 50
4mm Red Female Bullet Terminals 50
5mm Blue Female Bullet Terminals 50
2.8 x 0.5mm Red Male Spade Terminals 50
6.3 x 0.8mm Blue Male Spade Terminals 50
4.8 x 0.5mm Blue Female Spade Terminals 50
6.3 x 0.8mm Blue Female Spade Terminals 50
6.3 x 0.8 Blue Fully Insulated Spade Terminals 50
6.3 x 0.8mm Blue Piggyback Terminals 50
2.5mm Blue Quick Snap Lock Connector 10
Part No. Qty Price
B012297-100 100 £6.41
B012270-100 100 £7.17
B012505-100 100 £2.41
B012440-100 100 £8.91
B012432-100 100 £9.12
B012416-100 100 £9.59
B012475-100 100 £18.23
B012386-100 100 £7.06
B012394-100 100 £8.40
B012327-100 100 £8.40
B012335-100 100 £9.12
B012670-100 100 £7.27
B012254-100 100 £7.48
B012351-100 100 £7.74
B012610-100 100 £8.74
B012378-100 100 £9.79
B012300-100 100 £8.89
B013153-100 100 £7.30
Top UpsAssortment Contents
200pc Heat Shrink Terminals
£70.27
Part No. 168967

Top UpsAssortment Contents
240pc Wiring Grommets
£55.01
Part No. B168973
Description Qty
4.5D 6634 Double 50
6.0D 6634 Double 50
9.0D 6634 Double 50
10.0D 6634 Double 25
12.0D 6634 Double 25
13.0D 6634 Double 10
16.0D 6634 Double 20
21.0D 6634 Double 5
25.0D 6634 Double 5
Part No. Qty Price
B163694-25 25 £0.73
B013307-25 25 £0.73
B013315-25 25 £1.63
B013323-25 25 £2.46
B013331-25 25 £12.81
B013340-25 25 £12.17
B013358-25 25 £15.29
B013366-25 25 £15.76
B013374-25 25 £22.35
Top UpsAssortment Contents
205mm Dual Action Wire Stripper/Crimper
• A multi-purpose cable stripper for precise and easy processing of
electrical wire and cable lugs.

20A Yellow Midi Blade Fuses 10
25A Natural Midi Blade Fuses 10
30A Green Midi Blade Fuses 10
30A Green Maxi Blade Fuses 5
40A Saffron Maxi Blade Fuses 5
50A Red Maxi Blade Fuses 5
60A Blue Maxi Blade Fuses 5
Part No. Qty Price
B768430-100 100 £4.62
B768448-100 100 £4.62
B768456-100 100 £4.62
B768464-100 100 £4.62
B768472-100 100 £4.62
B768480-100 100 £4.62
B768499-100 100 £4.62
B176885-100 100 £4.82
B176877-100 100 £4.82
B176869-100 100 £4.82
B176850-100 100 £4.82
B176842-100 100 £4.82
B176834-100 100 £4.82
B176826-100 100 £4.82
B781692-10 10 £5.61
B781720-10 10 £5.61
B781711-10 10 £5.61
B781703-10 10 £5.61

M16 x 22 x 1.5mm 50
M18 x 24 x 1.5mm 50
M20 x 26 x 1.5mm 50
M22 x 27 x 1.5mm 50
M26 x 32 x 2mm 50
M30 x 36 x 2mm 25
M32 x 38 x 2mm 10
Part No. Qty Price
558-100 100 £3.84
566-100 100 £4.22
574-100 100 £4.30
582-100 100 £4.68
809-100 100 £5.47
817-100 100 £6.00
604-100 100 £6.67
B000833-100 100 £8.44
612-100 100 £8.51
B000620-100 100 £9.47
647-50 50 £4.40
825-50 50 £5.70
671-50 50 £7.95
698-50 50 £8.07

Description Qty
M6 10
M8 10
M10 10
M12 10
M14 25
M16 25
M18 10
M20 10
M22 10
M24 10
Part No. Qty Price
B765147-50 50 £6.07
B778150-50 50 £6.57
B778168-50 50 £6.78
B106400-50 50 £7.01
B106401-50 50 £7.62
B936773-50 50 £7.95
B106404-50 50 £9.99
B106405-50 50 £11.11
B778141-50 50 £14.45
B778176-50 50 £14.52
Top UpsAssortment Contents
Top Ups In Stock
345pc Blanking Plugs
£50.47
Part No. B168966
Description Qty
6.4mm Blanking Grommets Black 100
8.0mm Blanking Grommets Black 100
9.5mm Blanking Grommets Black 50
12.5mm Blanking Grommets Black 25
15.5mm Blanking Grommets Black 25
19.0mm Blanking Grommets Black 25
22.5mm Blanking Grommets Black 10
25.4mm Blanking Grommets Black 10
Part No. Qty Price
B013404-25 25 £1.30
B013390-25 25 £3.40
B013412-25 25 £3.12
B013420-25 25 £4.50
B013382-25 25 £1.84
B013439-25 25 £2.04
B264814-25 25 £2.06
B264806-25 25 £7.94
Top UpsAssortment Contents
All assortments come

50mm Mini Abrasive Flap Disc 40G 4
50mm Mini Abrasive Flap Disc 60G 4
50mm Mini Flexidiscs 40G 3
50mm Mini Sanding Discs 36G 5
50mm Mini Sanding Discs 60G 5
50mm Mini Sanding Discs 80G 5
50mm Mini Non-Woven Fabric Discs Course 5
50mm Mini Non-Woven Fabric Discs Medium 5
50mm Mini Non-Woven Fabric Discs Fine 5
50mm Mini Cleaning Disc 3
50mm Mini Compact Disc Medium 3
50mm Roloc Backing Pad with 6mm Shank 1
Part No. Qty Price
B175751 1 £3.34
B175752 1 £3.43
B173165-10 10 £40.30
B139485-50 50 £34.55
B139487-50 50 £36.63
B139488-50 50 £34.55
B139497-50 50 £55.36

M12 x 18 x 1.5mm DIN7603 Aluminium 20
M14 x 19 x 2.2mm Galvanized Steel 20
M18 x 26 x 2.5mm Galvanized Steel Rubber 20
M13 x 24 x 1.5mm Galvanized Steel Rubber 20
M13 x 22 x 3mm Rubber Sealing Rings 20
M14 x 22 x 1.5mm DIN7603 Aluminium 20
M12 x 17 x 3mm Copper 20
M12 x 21 x 1.7mm Aluminium 20
M14 x 20 x 2mm Tinned Steel 20
M12 x 24 x 2mm Klinger-SIL 20
M18 x 22 x 1.5mm Rubber O-Ring 20
M10 x 21 x 1mm DIN7603 Copper 20
Part No. Qty Price
B000620-100 100 £9.47
B000833-100 100 £8.44
B001252-100 100 £3.78
B005490-100 100 £46.33
B109806-50 50 £26.93
B141696-50 50 £9.40
B165182-50 50 £2.18
B169921-100 100 £6.60
B171336-100 100 £16.09
B207773-50 50 £21.00
B207775-50 50 £28.33
B835250-50 50 £7.33
B165181-50 50 £1.38
B171335-50 50 £4.89
Top UpsAssortment Contents
£61.95
Part No. B207906
Plastic Oil Driver Set

1 3/8 x 3.53mm O-Rings 10
1 7/16 x 3.53mm O-Rings 10
1 1/2 x 5.34mm O-Rings 8
1 5/8 x 5.34mm O-Rings 8
Description Qty
2 pin DT Male 10
2 pin DT Female 10
3 pin DT Male 10
3 pin DT Female 10
4 pin DT Male 10
4 pin DT Female 10
0.5-1.5mm DT Plug Pin 100
0.5-1.5mm DT Plug Sleeve 100
DT White Sealing Plug 100
Part No. Qty Price
B001767-50 50 £1.75
B001775-50 50 £2.19
B001783-50 50 £2.62
B001791-50 50 £2.62
B001805-50 50 £2.68
B001821-50 50 £3.14
B001813-50 50 £3.21
B001830-50 50 £2.75
B001848-50 50 £3.57
B001856-50 50 £3.73
B001864-50 50 £3.84
B001872-25 25 £2.59
B001899-25 25 £3.07
B001880-25 25 £2.63
B001902-25 25 £3.33
B001910-25 25 £3.43
B001929-25 25 £3.57
B001937-25 25 £3.28
B001945-25 25 £3.48
B001953-25 25 £3.76
B001961-10 10 £2.93
B001970-10 10 £2.71
B001988-10 10 £3.50
B001996-10 10 £3.50
Part No. Qty Price
B365885 10 £7.66
B365892 10 £7.66
B365886 10 £9.13